Office of the Registrar
Kazi Nazrul University

Nazrul Road, Kalla Bypass More, P.O. - Kalla (C. H.)
Asansol - 713340, Dist. -Paschim Bardhaman, West Bengal

Date: 12/07/2024

NOTICE

Fee structure of Law Colleges under Kazi Nazrul University and the rationalized fee structure
of DSMS College of Tourism & Management for the session 2024-25 onwards were

approved as follows:

a) Law College Durgapur

Fee structure of 3-Year LL.B(Hons)

Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Games Skill
Fee Student Development | Enhancement
- . Sports &
(One Tuition | Library | Outreach Extra Fee Fee
Time) Fee Fee ACtivity |~ icular | (OneTime) | (One Time)
Fee
Fee
310,000 | 25,000 | X 1,000 31,500 31,500 % 8,000 38,000
At Time Admission = | *55000(Including 1st Semester fee)
2nd and Subsequent Semesters = | T29000(Each Semester)
Total Course Fee = | * 2,00,000
Fee structure of 5-Year BA LL.B(Hons)
Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Games Skill
Fee Student Development | Enhancement
. . Sports &
(One Tuition | Library | Outreach Extra Fee Fee
Time) Fee Fee Activity |~ o lar | (OneTime) | (One Time)
Fee
Fee
310,000 | 20,000 | %1,000 % 1,000 %1,000 310,000 310,000
At Time Admission = | *53000(Including 1st Semester fee)
2nd and Subsequent Semesters = | *23000(Each Semester)
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Total Course Fee = | 2 2,60,000

b) Durgapur Institute of Legal Studies

Fee structure of 3-Year LL.B(Hons)

Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Development Skill
Fee Games Sports P Enhancement
. : Student Fee
(One Tuition | Library & Extra ) Fee
Ti Fee Fee Outreach Curricular (One Time) One Ti
ime) Activity Fee (One Time)
Fee
%10,000 | 20,000 | 1,000 %750 R 750 % 7,500 % 7,500

At Time Admission = | *47500 (Including 1st Semester fee)

2nd and Subsequent Semesters = | 22500 (Each Semester)

Total Course Fee = | 21,60,000

Fee structure of 5-Year BA LL.B(Hons)

Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Development Skill
Fee Games Sports P Enhancement
. i Student Fee
(One Tuition | Library & Extra Fee
Ti Fee Fee Ouitaach Curricular (One Time) One Ti
ime) Activity Fee (One Time)
Fee
%10,000 |X20,000 | %1,000 % 1,000 % 1,000 310,000 310,000

At Time Admission = | *53000(Including 1st Semester fee)

2nd and Subsequent Semesters = | R23000(Each Semester)

Total Course Fee = | ¥ 2,60,000
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C) Binoda Law College
Fee structure of 3-Year LL.B(Hons)
Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Devel t Skill
Fee Student | Games Sports evelopmen Enhancement
(One Tuition | Library | Outreach & Extra Fee. Fee
Time) Fee Fee Activity Curricular (One Time) (One Time)
Fee Fee
%10,000 15,000 | *1,000 X500 3500 %5,000 % 3,000
At Time Admission = | *35000(Including 1st Semester fee)
2nd and Subsequent Semesters = | 17000(Each Semester)
Total Course Fee = |  1,20,000
Fee structure of 5-Year BA LL.B(Hons)
Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Devel i Skill
Fee Student | Games Sports evelopmen Enhancement
(One Tuition | Library | Outreach & Extra Fee. Fee
Time) Fee Fee Activity Curricular (One Time) (One Time)
Fee Fee
%10,000 15,000 | ¥ 1,000 500 %500 6,000 6,000

At Time Admission =

%39000 (Including 1st Semester fee)

2nd and Subsequent Semesters =

%17000 (Each Semester)

Total Course Fee =

%1,92,000
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d) DSMS College of Tourism and Management

Fees structure of BBA(Hons), BBA( Hospital Management)(Hons), BCA(Hons),
BHM(Hons), B.T.T.M(Hons) & B.Com.(Hons)

Semester Fee (Each Semester)
Admission Skill
Fee Games Sports | Development | Enhancement
(One Tuition | Library | Laboratory & Extra Fee Fee
Time) Fee Fee Fee Curricular (One Time) | (One Time)
Fee
210,000 |X37,500 | ¥1,000 X750 R 750 12,000 8,000

At Time Admission =

70000 (Including 1st Semester fee)

2nd and Subsequent Semesters =

40000 (Each Semester)

Total Course Fee =

X 3,50,000

C Keore

Registrar
Kazi Nazrul University
Asansol - 713340 (W.B.)
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